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
smoking/no pets.
$800/month plus utilities 
Call 905-450-8517.

CREDITVIEW and May-
field Road, very private 1-
bedroom apartment.
Newly decorated. No 
p e t s / s m o k i n g .
$650/month plus hydro.
First/last. Call 905-843-
1449.

GEORGEOTWN spot-
less, bright 2-bedroom, 
separate entrance, 
underground parking. No-
vember 1st. No 
smoking/pets. Near shop-
ping/GO. 905-691-6144.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement, near 
Mall. Available November 
1st. $850/month utilities/ 
cable/ appliances/ AC, 1-
car parking included.
905-872-1549 / 905-877-
1549.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room basement 
apartment, own entrance, 
laundry, no smoking/pets.
$915/month utilities in-
cluded. Call 905-877-
5197.

GEORGETOWN, 60 
Raylawn Crescent, large, 
clean 2-bedroom, hard-
wood floors, fridge/stove, 
parking in garage, utilities 
included. $1,065/month.
November 1st. Call 905-
451-7618.

Make Your Ad
STAND OUT

Get your WORD AD
with an added black background.

For a minimal charge get the results you want!

or you can....
Centre, Bold, Add Colour, Bold Headings, Photos

Make Your Ad Get Noticed!!

Call Kristie
905-873-0301 Ext. #222

for more details

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN, bright 
1-bedroom basement, 
single female/couple, 
parking/separate en-
trance, laundry.
$800/month utilities in-
cluded. First/last/ 
references. Available De-
cember 1st. 905-873-
0663.

GEORGETOWN. Beauti-
ful bright 2-bedroom 
basement apartment.
Laundry, parking, private 
entrance. $850/month 
plus utilities. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-877-
0759.

GUEST HOUSE" in quiet 
country garden setting 
between Acton and Rock-
wood, 5 appliances, Air, 
TV dish, sun deck,   re-
cently renovated, parking, 
no smoking or pets 
please, suit single per-
son. Refs. + first & last.
$1030 all in. 519-853-
5754

MILTON 1-bdrm bsmt 
apt. with appl. & shared 
laundry, available imme-
diately. $900/mth + 
utilities, references & 
credit check req. 905-
631-7819.

MILTON 1-bdrm bsmt 
apt. with appl. & shared 
laundry, available imme-
diately. $900/mth + 
utilities, references & 
credit check req. 905-
631-7819.

MILTON 1-bdrm bsmt 
apt., $800/mth everything 
incl. Available Nov 1st.
Call after 2:30pm & ask 
for Teresa.

MILTON 2-bdrm bsmt 
apt., separate entrance, 
prefer no smoking/pets, 
$850/mth, utilities incl.
Call 905-864-4818.

MILTON Bright 2-bed-
room apartment close to 
Wal-Mart. Available No-
vember 1st. Hydro, 
satellite TV extra.
$830/mth. Appliances, 
parking included. No 
pets preferred/no smok-
ing. 905-878-8267.

MILTON Derry/Thomp-
son 1-bdrm bachelor apt.
with parking, laundry, ap-
pliances, storage Nov 
1st. $700/mth 416-832-
3072.

MILTON downtown 1-
bdrm apt., appl. & utilities 
included. Asking 
$800./mth. Contact Scott 
Prior at Remax Real Es-
tate Center Inc. 905-878-
7777.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a mort-
gage broker. You may 
qualify for a mortgage 
that costs the same 
amount as the rent you're 
about to pay. Bad credit 
or No downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, Inde-
pendent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage In-
telligence. 905-702-1766.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

THE SANDS
2-bedroom condo, sun-
room and balcony, 14th 
Floor. Toronto view.
Prime location.
$1,400/month. 905-873-
8574.

185 Houses
For Rent

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room main level 
detached. Close to GO, 
schools, downtown. No 
smoking/pets, first/last 
and references required.
$1,300/month plus 
utilities. Call 905-702-
4292 or 416-303-2326.

GEORGETOWN 3-bed-
room country home for 
rent, close to town.
Shared use of pool, pond 
and property. Call 905-
873-8048.

LARGE 3-Bedroom 
mainfloor. Newer, de-
tached, laundry/central 
air, parking/appliances.
Call 905-703-1555.

MILTON 3-bdrm bunga-
low main floor with appl.
& shared laundry, 
available immediately.
$1250/mth + utilities, ref-
erences & credit check 
req. 905-631-7819.

MILTON 3-bdrm bunga-
low main floor with appl.
& shared laundry, 
available immediately.
$1250/mth + utilities, ref-
erences & credit check 
req. 905-631-7819.

MILTON 4-bedroom 
backsplit. Appliances, 
C/A, garage, available 
November 1st.
$1500/mth + utilities. Call 
Fernando 905-607-6131.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

185 Houses
For Rent

MILTON 4-bedroom.
Walk to park/school, min-
utes from GO/401.
$1,525/mth + utilities.
Available November 1st.
905-814-8647.

MILTON Derry/Thomp-
son. Brand New, 4-
bedroom, semi detached 
house. A/C, 5-appli-
ances, many upgrades, 
fireplace, 3-car parking, 
fenced backyard. Close 
to all amenities.
Available immediately.
905-693-8687 or Khalida 
905-813-9605.

MILTON Derry/Thomp-
son. Brand New, 4-
bedroom, semi detached 
house. A/C, 5-appli-
ances, many upgrades, 
fireplace, 3-car parking, 
fenced backyard. Close 
to all amenities.
Available immediately.
905-693-8687.

MILTON Hwy 25/Britan-
nia. Large, bright, 3-
bedroom bungalow. Liv-
ing, dining, family rooms, 
fireplace. 1-acre lot.
$1,500/mth + utilities.
416-305-0888.

MILTON New Mattamy 4-
bedroom detached. A/C, 
large backyard, drive-
way/garage, 401 access.
416-898-1021.

SMALL 2-bedroom coun-
try home In Georgetown 
area. Available Novem-
ber 1st. $1,100/month 
inclusive. First/last/refer-
ences. No smoking/pets.
Call 905-873-7222.

190 Townhouses
For Rent

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house, fridge, stove, 
washer, dryer, avail. Nov.
1st. MILTON 1-bdrm 
apt., (all new) avail. Nov 
1st. 905-693-0780.

192 Rooms For
Rent & Wanted

MILTON Large room, in 
clean, quiet house.
Share kitchen/bath/laun-
dry/parking. Suits mature 
non-smoking male.
$450. 905-875-
1518/416-402-8004.

196 Halls & Lodges

LIONS Club Hall, 
Georgetown, Meetings, 
Banquets, Wedding Re-
ceptions, Buck and Doe, 
Air Conditioned. Call 905-
877-3887.

OPTIMIST Club, George-
town. Seminars, 
meetings, parties, ban-
quets. Air conditioned.
Large backyard. 905-873-
1709

215 Campers,
Trailers Sites

TRAILER for sale. 7-year 
old hybrid camper. Call 
519-853-3401.

LOST.....REWARD!!
Large brown male short haired Tabby cat. Named 
Newton. Lost September 27th near Highway #7, be-
tween 5th and 6th Line. Newton had on a blue collar 
and gold coloured tag, with his name and phone on 
it. Please call Janet at 519-853-2588.

249 Coming Events

ANNUAL BEEF DINNER
Knox Presbyterian 
Church, corner Main and 
Church Street, George-
town, Friday October 
19th. Sittings 5:00pm and 
6:15pm. Adults $13, 12 
and under $6. Tickets at 
church office 905-877-
7585 or 905-873-6220, 
905-877-4257.

265 Lost & Found

FOUND: bracelet on 
Tuesday September 25th 
in the Mountainview / 
Sargent Road area.
Please call to identify 
905-873-1615.

FOUND: Female, DSH, 
approximately 1-year, 
markings grey. Found 
Georgetown District High 
and St. George's United 
Church on October 1st.
Call 905-877-2258

FOUND: Male Tabby 
cat, wearing purple collar.
Found, east side of Ac-
ton. Call 519-853-9707.

LOST CAT: Orange Tab-
by Cat. Really friendly, 
about 1 1/2-years old. No 
front claws. Missing since 
September 1st. Please 
call Michel or Guylaine if 
spotted, 905-877-2718.

270 Nannies

AFFORDABLE live-in 
caregivers available.
Fast processing, no fees 
to
employer. 416-949-
6460 416-949-0680 for 
professional consultation.

MATURE nanny / house-
keeper needed part-time, 
3-days per week, in the 
Limehouse area to care 
for children ages 4 and 6, 
run errands, and maintain 
household. Car required.
Call Theresa at 519-505-
6588.

273 Daycare
Available

ACTON daycare has lim-
ited space available 
immediately. ECE struc-
tured program with more 
than 10-years experi-
ence. Includes teaching 
circles, play yard, crafts, 
trips, meals and more.
Non-smoking, receipts 
given. Call Tammy 519-
853-3348.

273 Daycare
Available

E.C.E.C.R.T. with 20 
years experience has 3 
spaces for infant to age 
4, available immediately.
Walking distance to Park 
School. On Holy Cross 
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